
Standard Planning Report

18 January, 2017

Plan: Design #1

Ursa Operating Company, LLC
Rio Blanco County, Colorado

BR C-240

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98

Wellbore #1



Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BR C-240Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

Rio Blanco County, Colorado

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Using geodetic scale factor

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

BR C-240

Map

-1.83 °Slot Radius: 13-3/16 "

1,203,233.70 usft

2,203,189.00 usft

0.0 usft

39.856238800

-108.338695300

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98, SHL: 39.8562557, -108.3387631

1,203,240.47 usft

2,203,170.17 usft

6,304.5 usftWellhead Elevation: 6,332.5 usft0.0 usft

39.856255700

-108.338763100

6.2 usft

-19.0 usft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

Wellbore #1

Model NameMagnetics

IGRF2015 1/14/2017 9.94 65.83 51,723

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design Design #1

PROTOTYPE

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Tie On Depth: 0.0

342.010.00.00.0

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(usft)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.00.00.00.000.000.0

0.000.000.000.000.00.0850.00.000.00850.0

342.010.003.503.50-91.5281.61,789.1342.0135.001,850.1

0.000.000.000.00-787.52,425.05,006.9342.0135.005,778.6

180.000.00-3.503.50-879.02,706.65,946.00.000.006,778.8 32B-24-2-98 TGT

0.000.000.000.00-879.02,706.610,750.00.000.0011,582.8
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BR C-240Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

0.1 0.00 0.00 0.1 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

SHL 39.8562557 -108.3387631

100.0 0.00 0.00 100.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

200.0 0.00 0.00 200.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

300.0 0.00 0.00 300.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

400.0 0.00 0.00 400.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

500.0 0.00 0.00 500.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

600.0 0.00 0.00 600.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

614.0 0.00 0.00 614.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Green River Fm - Mahogany Bench

671.0 0.00 0.00 671.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Dissolution Surface

700.0 0.00 0.00 700.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

800.0 0.00 0.00 800.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

850.0 0.00 0.00 850.0 0.0 0.000.0 0.0 0.00 0.00

Start Build 3.50

900.0 1.75 342.01 900.0 0.8 3.500.7 -0.2 3.50 0.00

1,000.0 5.25 342.01 999.8 6.9 3.506.5 -2.1 3.50 0.00

1,100.0 8.75 342.01 1,099.0 19.1 3.5018.1 -5.9 3.50 0.00

1,200.0 12.25 342.01 1,197.3 37.3 3.5035.5 -11.5 3.50 0.00

1,300.0 15.75 342.01 1,294.4 61.5 3.5058.5 -19.0 3.50 0.00

1,400.0 19.25 342.01 1,389.7 91.5 3.5087.1 -28.3 3.50 0.00

1,500.0 22.75 342.01 1,483.1 127.4 3.50121.1 -39.3 3.50 0.00

1,600.0 26.25 342.01 1,574.0 168.8 3.50160.6 -52.1 3.50 0.00

1,700.0 29.75 342.01 1,662.3 215.8 3.50205.2 -66.6 3.50 0.00

1,800.0 33.25 342.01 1,747.6 268.0 3.50254.9 -82.8 3.50 0.00

1,834.2 34.45 342.01 1,776.0 287.1 3.50273.0 -88.7 3.50 0.00

Green River Fm - Garden Gulch Mbr

1,850.1 35.00 342.01 1,789.1 296.1 3.50281.6 -91.5 3.50 0.00

Start 3928.5 hold at 1850.1 MD

1,900.0 35.00 342.01 1,829.9 324.7 0.00308.9 -100.3 0.00 0.00

2,000.0 35.00 342.01 1,911.8 382.1 0.00363.4 -118.0 0.00 0.00

2,039.3 35.00 342.01 1,944.0 404.6 0.00384.8 -125.0 0.00 0.00

Wasatch

2,100.0 35.00 342.01 1,993.7 439.5 0.00418.0 -135.7 0.00 0.00

2,200.0 35.00 342.01 2,075.6 496.8 0.00472.5 -153.5 0.00 0.00

2,300.0 35.00 342.01 2,157.6 554.2 0.00527.1 -171.2 0.00 0.00

2,400.0 35.00 342.01 2,239.5 611.6 0.00581.6 -188.9 0.00 0.00

2,500.0 35.00 342.01 2,321.4 668.9 0.00636.2 -206.6 0.00 0.00

2,600.0 35.00 342.01 2,403.3 726.3 0.00690.8 -224.3 0.00 0.00

2,700.0 35.00 342.01 2,485.2 783.6 0.00745.3 -242.1 0.00 0.00

2,800.0 35.00 342.01 2,567.1 841.0 0.00799.9 -259.8 0.00 0.00

2,900.0 35.00 342.01 2,649.0 898.4 0.00854.4 -277.5 0.00 0.00

3,000.0 35.00 342.01 2,730.9 955.7 0.00909.0 -295.2 0.00 0.00

3,100.0 35.00 342.01 2,812.8 1,013.1 0.00963.6 -312.9 0.00 0.00

3,200.0 35.00 342.01 2,894.8 1,070.5 0.001,018.1 -330.6 0.00 0.00

3,300.0 35.00 342.01 2,976.7 1,127.8 0.001,072.7 -348.4 0.00 0.00

3,400.0 35.00 342.01 3,058.6 1,185.2 0.001,127.2 -366.1 0.00 0.00

3,500.0 35.00 342.01 3,140.5 1,242.6 0.001,181.8 -383.8 0.00 0.00

3,600.0 35.00 342.01 3,222.4 1,299.9 0.001,236.4 -401.5 0.00 0.00

3,700.0 35.00 342.01 3,304.3 1,357.3 0.001,290.9 -419.2 0.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BR C-240Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

3,800.0 35.00 342.01 3,386.2 1,414.6 0.001,345.5 -437.0 0.00 0.00

3,900.0 35.00 342.01 3,468.1 1,472.0 0.001,400.0 -454.7 0.00 0.00

3,938.9 35.00 342.01 3,500.0 1,494.3 0.001,421.3 -461.6 0.00 0.00

Surface Casing

4,000.0 35.00 342.01 3,550.0 1,529.4 0.001,454.6 -472.4 0.00 0.00

4,100.0 35.00 342.01 3,632.0 1,586.7 0.001,509.1 -490.1 0.00 0.00

4,200.0 35.00 342.01 3,713.9 1,644.1 0.001,563.7 -507.8 0.00 0.00

4,300.0 35.00 342.01 3,795.8 1,701.5 0.001,618.3 -525.6 0.00 0.00

4,400.0 35.00 342.01 3,877.7 1,758.8 0.001,672.8 -543.3 0.00 0.00

4,500.0 35.00 342.01 3,959.6 1,816.2 0.001,727.4 -561.0 0.00 0.00

4,600.0 35.00 342.01 4,041.5 1,873.6 0.001,781.9 -578.7 0.00 0.00

4,700.0 35.00 342.01 4,123.4 1,930.9 0.001,836.5 -596.4 0.00 0.00

4,800.0 35.00 342.01 4,205.3 1,988.3 0.001,891.1 -614.1 0.00 0.00

4,900.0 35.00 342.01 4,287.2 2,045.6 0.001,945.6 -631.9 0.00 0.00

5,000.0 35.00 342.01 4,369.2 2,103.0 0.002,000.2 -649.6 0.00 0.00

5,019.3 35.00 342.01 4,385.0 2,114.1 0.002,010.7 -653.0 0.00 0.00

Ft Union

5,100.0 35.00 342.01 4,451.1 2,160.4 0.002,054.7 -667.3 0.00 0.00

5,200.0 35.00 342.01 4,533.0 2,217.7 0.002,109.3 -685.0 0.00 0.00

5,300.0 35.00 342.01 4,614.9 2,275.1 0.002,163.8 -702.7 0.00 0.00

5,400.0 35.00 342.01 4,696.8 2,332.5 0.002,218.4 -720.5 0.00 0.00

5,500.0 35.00 342.01 4,778.7 2,389.8 0.002,273.0 -738.2 0.00 0.00

5,600.0 35.00 342.01 4,860.6 2,447.2 0.002,327.5 -755.9 0.00 0.00

5,700.0 35.00 342.01 4,942.5 2,504.6 0.002,382.1 -773.6 0.00 0.00

5,778.6 35.00 342.01 5,006.9 2,549.7 0.002,425.0 -787.5 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -3.50

5,800.0 34.26 342.01 5,024.5 2,561.8 3.502,436.5 -791.3 -3.50 0.00

5,900.0 30.76 342.01 5,108.8 2,615.5 3.502,487.6 -807.9 -3.50 0.00

6,000.0 27.26 342.01 5,196.3 2,664.0 3.502,533.8 -822.9 -3.50 0.00

6,100.0 23.76 342.01 5,286.5 2,707.1 3.502,574.7 -836.2 -3.50 0.00

6,200.0 20.26 342.01 5,379.2 2,744.5 3.502,610.3 -847.7 -3.50 0.00

6,300.0 16.76 342.01 5,474.0 2,776.3 3.502,640.5 -857.5 -3.50 0.00

6,400.0 13.26 342.01 5,570.6 2,802.2 3.502,665.1 -865.5 -3.50 0.00

6,500.0 9.76 342.01 5,668.6 2,822.1 3.502,684.1 -871.7 -3.50 0.00

6,588.3 6.67 342.01 5,756.0 2,834.7 3.502,696.1 -875.6 -3.50 0.00

Ohio Creek

6,600.0 6.26 342.01 5,767.6 2,836.0 3.502,697.4 -876.0 -3.50 0.00

6,700.0 2.76 342.01 5,867.3 2,843.9 3.502,704.8 -878.4 -3.50 0.00

6,778.8 0.00 0.00 5,946.0 2,845.8 3.502,706.6 -879.0 -3.50 0.00

Start 4804.0 hold at 6778.8 MD - Back to Vertical - Williams Fork - Top of Gas - 32B-24-2-98 TGT

6,800.0 0.00 0.00 5,967.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

6,900.0 0.00 0.00 6,067.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

7,000.0 0.00 0.00 6,167.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

7,100.0 0.00 0.00 6,267.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

7,200.0 0.00 0.00 6,367.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

7,300.0 0.00 0.00 6,467.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

7,400.0 0.00 0.00 6,567.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

7,500.0 0.00 0.00 6,667.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

7,600.0 0.00 0.00 6,767.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

7,700.0 0.00 0.00 6,867.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

7,800.0 0.00 0.00 6,967.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BR C-240Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(usft)

Vertical

Section

(usft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Build

Rate

(°/100usft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100usft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(usft)

7,900.0 0.00 0.00 7,067.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,000.0 0.00 0.00 7,167.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,100.0 0.00 0.00 7,267.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,200.0 0.00 0.00 7,367.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,300.0 0.00 0.00 7,467.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,400.0 0.00 0.00 7,567.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,500.0 0.00 0.00 7,667.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,600.0 0.00 0.00 7,767.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,700.0 0.00 0.00 7,867.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,800.0 0.00 0.00 7,967.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

8,900.0 0.00 0.00 8,067.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,000.0 0.00 0.00 8,167.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,100.0 0.00 0.00 8,267.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,200.0 0.00 0.00 8,367.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,300.0 0.00 0.00 8,467.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,400.0 0.00 0.00 8,567.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,500.0 0.00 0.00 8,667.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,600.0 0.00 0.00 8,767.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,700.0 0.00 0.00 8,867.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,800.0 0.00 0.00 8,967.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

9,887.8 0.00 0.00 9,055.0 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

Cameo

9,900.0 0.00 0.00 9,067.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,000.0 0.00 0.00 9,167.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,100.0 0.00 0.00 9,267.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,200.0 0.00 0.00 9,367.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,300.0 0.00 0.00 9,467.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,400.0 0.00 0.00 9,567.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,432.8 0.00 0.00 9,600.0 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

Rollins

10,500.0 0.00 0.00 9,667.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,576.8 0.00 0.00 9,744.0 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

Cozzette

10,600.0 0.00 0.00 9,767.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,700.0 0.00 0.00 9,867.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,800.0 0.00 0.00 9,967.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,900.0 0.00 0.00 10,067.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

10,910.8 0.00 0.00 10,078.0 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

Corcoran

11,000.0 0.00 0.00 10,167.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

11,100.0 0.00 0.00 10,267.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

11,200.0 0.00 0.00 10,367.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

11,300.0 0.00 0.00 10,467.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

11,400.0 0.00 0.00 10,567.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

11,500.0 0.00 0.00 10,667.2 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

11,582.8 0.00 0.00 10,750.0 2,845.8 0.002,706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00

TD at 11582.8 - BHL 39.8636858 -108.3418944
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Payzone Directional

Planning Report

Well BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Local Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

TVD Reference:Ursa Operating Company, LLCCompany:

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est 

KB)

MD Reference:Rio Blanco County, ColoradoProject:

TrueNorth Reference:BR C-240Site:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BR C-240 32B-24-2-98Well:

Wellbore #1Wellbore:

Design #1Design:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(usft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

+E/-W

(usft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

32B-24-2-98 TGT 5,946.0 1,205,973.79 2,202,378.262,706.6 -879.00.00 0.00 39.863685800 -108.341894400

- plan hits target center
- Rectangle (sides W100.0 H40.0 D4,804.0)

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

614.0 Green River Fm - Mahogany Bench 0.00614.0

671.0 Dissolution Surface 0.00671.0

1,834.2 Green River Fm - Garden Gulch Mbr 0.001,776.0

2,039.3 Wasatch 0.001,944.0

5,019.3 Ft Union 0.004,385.0

6,588.3 Ohio Creek 0.005,756.0

6,778.8 Williams Fork 0.005,946.0

6,778.8 Top of Gas 0.005,946.0

9,887.8 Cameo 0.009,055.0

10,432.8 Rollins 0.009,600.0

10,576.8 Cozzette 0.009,744.0

10,910.8 Corcoran 0.0010,078.0

Measured

Depth

(usft)

Vertical

Depth

(usft)
+E/-W

(usft)

+N/-S

(usft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

0.1 0.1 0.0 0.0 SHL 39.8562557 -108.3387631

850.0 850.0 0.0 0.0 Start Build 3.50

1,850.1 1,789.1 281.6 -91.5 Start 3928.5 hold at 1850.1 MD

3,938.9 3,500.0 1,421.3 -461.6 Surface Casing

5,778.6 5,006.9 2,425.0 -787.5 Start Drop -3.50

6,778.8 5,946.0 2,706.6 -879.0 Start 4804.0 hold at 6778.8 MD

6,778.8 5,946.0 2,706.6 -879.0 Back to Vertical

11,582.8 10,750.0 2,706.6 -879.0 TD at 11582.8

11,582.8 10,750.0 2,706.6 -879.0 BHL 39.8636858 -108.3418944
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Well Name:BR C-240 32B-24-2-98
Surface Location: BR C-240

North American Datum 1983 , US State Plane 1983 , Colorado Northern Zone
Ground Elevation: 6304.5

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude Slot
0.0 0.0 1203240.47 2203170.17 39.856255700 -108.338763100

Est KB BR C-240 32B-24-2-98 @ 6332.5usft (Est KB)

SECTION DETAILS

Sec MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
1 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
2 850.0 0.00 0.00 850.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.0
3 1850.1 35.00 342.01 1789.1 281.6 -91.5 3.50 342.01 296.1
4 5778.6 35.00 342.01 5006.9 2425.0 -787.5 0.00 0.00 2549.7
5 6778.8 0.00 0.00 5946.0 2706.6 -879.0 3.50 180.00 2845.8 32B-24-2-98 TGT
6 11582.8 0.00 0.00 10750.0 2706.6 -879.0 0.00 0.00 2845.8

Azimuths to True North

Magnetic North: 9.94°

Magnetic Field
Strength: 51722.8snT

Dip Angle: 65.83°
Date: 1/14/2017

Model: IGRF2015

T M BR C-240
BR C-240 32B-24-2-98

Design #1
9:08, January 18 2017

WELLBORE TARGET DETAILS (MAP CO-ORDINATES AND LAT/LONG)

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
32B-24-2-98 TGT 5946.0 2706.6 -879.0 1205973.79 2202378.26 39.863685800-108.341894400 Rectangle (Sides: L40.0 W100.0)

ANNOTATIONS

TVD MD Annotation
0.1 0.1 SHL 39.8562557 -108.3387631

850.0 850.0 Start Build 3.50
1789.1 1850.1 Start 3928.5 hold at 1850.1 MD
3500.0 3938.9 Surface Casing
5006.9 5778.6 Start Drop -3.50
5946.0 6778.8 Back to Vertical
5946.0 6778.8 Start 4804.0 hold at 6778.8 MD

10750.0 11582.8 TD at 11582.8
10750.0 11582.8 BHL 39.8636858 -108.3418944
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Vertical Section at 342.01° (3000 usft/in)

32B-24-2-98 TGT

0°
12°
24°

35°

12°
0°

SHL 39.8562557 -108.3387631
0.1 0

Start Build 3.50
850.0 0

Start 3928.5 hold at 1850.1 MD

1789.1 296

Surface Casing
3500.0 1494

Start Drop -3.50
5006.9 2550

Start 4804.0 hold at 6778.8 MD

5946.0 2846

Back to Vertical

5946.0 2846

TD at 11582.8

10750.0 2846

BHL 39.8636858 -108.3418944

10750.0 2846

Green River Fm - Mahogany Bench
Dissolution Surface

Green River Fm - Garden Gulch Mbr

Wasatch

Ft Union

Ohio Creek
Williams Fork

Top of Gas

Cameo

Rollins

Cozzette

Corcoran

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipAngle DipDir
614.0 614.0 Mahogany Bench 0.00
671.0 671.0 Dissolution Surface 0.00

1776.0 1834.2 Garden Gulch Mbr 0.00
1944.0 2039.3 Wasatch 0.00
4385.0 5019.3 Ft Union 0.00
5756.0 6588.3 Ohio Creek 0.00
5946.0 6778.8 Top of Gas 0.00
5946.0 6778.8 Williams Fork 0.00
9055.0 9887.8 Cameo 0.00
9600.0 10432.8 Rollins 0.00
9744.0 10576.8 Cozzette 0.00

10078.0 10910.8 Corcoran 0.00

0

1000

2000

3000

So
ut

h(
-)

/N
or

th
(+

) (
10

00
 u

sf
t/i

n)

-2000 -1000 0 1000 2000

West(-)/East(+) (1000 usft/in)

32B-24-2-98 TGT

BR C-240 32A-24-2-98

BR C-240 32D-24-2-98

BR C-240 43A-24-2-98

Boies C-240-02 (Existing)

Boies C-240-P1 (Existing)

BR C-240 42D-24-2-98

BR C-240 42C-24-2-98

BR C-240 32C-24-2-98

Boies C-240-01 (Existing)

Boies C-240-04 (Existing)

BR C-240 42B-24-2-98

BR C-240 32B-24-2-98


